
SR.NO FESTIVAL / OCCASION DATE DAY MUMBAI G'DHAM DELHI TUTI. KOCHI HY'BAD VIZAG B'LURU CHENNAI GOA M' LORE K'KTA

1 New Year 1-Jan Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

2 Thiruvelluvar Day 15-Jan Monday Holiday

3 Sankranthi (Kanuma / Pongal) 15-Jan Monday Holiday

4 Republic Day 26-Jan Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

5 Mahashivratri 13-Feb Tuesday Holiday

6 Dol 1-Mar Thursday Holiday

7 Holi 2-Mar Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

8 Good Friday 30-Mar Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

9 Labour Day/Maharashtra Day 1-May Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

10 Independence day 15-Aug Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

11 Onam 24-Aug Friday Holiday

12 Shri Krishna Janmashtami 3-Sep Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday

13 Ganesh Chaturthi 13-Sep Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

14 Gandhi Jayanthi 2-Oct Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

15 Durga Pooja - Maha Asthami 17-Oct Wednesday Holiday

16 Durga Pooja - Maha Navami 18-Oct Thursday Holiday Holiday

17 Dussehera 19-Oct Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

18 Kannada Rajyotsava 1-Nov Thursday Holiday

19 Diwali - Narak Chaturdashi 6-Nov Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

20 Diwali - Laxmi Pooja 7-Nov Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

21 Diwali Padwa Kali Puja - Govardhan Pooja 8-Nov Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

22 Christmas 25-Dec Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

NOTE :
# FESTIVAL / OCCASION DATE DAY
1 Makar Sankranti / Pongal 14-Jan Sunday
2 Gudi Padwa/Ugadi 18-Mar Sunday
3 Vishu/ Tamil New Year/ New Year day 14-Apr Saturday
4 Bengalee New Year's Day 15-Apr Sunday
5 Id-Al-Fitr 16-Jun Saturday
6 Rakshabadhan 26-Aug Sunday

Paradip & Haldia to follow the holidays declared for Kolkata.
Kakinada  to follow holidays declared for Vizag.

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON SATURDAY  & SUNDAY
Nhava Sheva, Pune, Kolhapur, Nagpur, Nashik, Aurangabad, Mandideep & Indore to follow the holidays declared for Mumbai.

Ludhiana, Jalandhar, Chandigarh, Jaipur, Kanpur  &  Jodhpur to follow the holidays declared for Delhi.
Ahmedabad, Baroda, Surat, Bhavnagar, Jamnagar, Pipavav, Veraval, Rajkot, Mundra, Kandla to follow the holidays declared for Gandhidham.
Coimbatore, Karaikal & Krishnapatnam to follow the holidays declared for Chennai.


